Technical Data: CP-UKK
CP-UKK DISTRIBUTION TERMINAL BLOCK SINGLE POLE
TECHNICAL DATA
Product range UKK
Standard IEC 60947-7-1
Material Brass, zinc plated
Mounting 35mm DIN rail
Connection type Allen screw
Product Installation
hole (mm)
I (Amp) Icw kA rms Is IPK kA Ui Vin
 CP-UKK80A 54 80 3 22 690V 600V UL
 CP-UKK125A 64 125 4.2 30 690V 600V UL
 CP-UKK160A 64 160 11.8 30 690V 600V UL
 CP-UKK250A 85x29 250 24.5 51 690V 600V UL
 CP-UKK400A 85x29 400 24.5 51 690V 600V UL
CP-UKK80
Product Variant